## ITEM 151-1901-R0511 Mission Statement Review; The University of Montana–Helena College of Technology

## THAT

Request authorization for Board of Regents' approval of the revised Mission Statement for the University of Montana–Helena College of Technology

## **EXPLANATION**

Following board review and approval of mission review documents of Montana State University and the University of Montana, The University of Montana–Helena College of Technology was asked to complete a review of their mission statement.

## **ATTACHMENTS**

Revised UM-Helena COT Mission Statement